



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 4943/2011**

SH. SRINATH AND ORS. Petitioner
Through:

versus

DELHI GOLF CLUB LTD. Respondent
Through: **Mr.Siddharth Dias, Advocate**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
05.04.2024

List on 18th October, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 5, 2024
SV/RYP

Click here to check corrigendum, if any